

C. No.73 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-003884-2019
JO-WB00052

Order No 20 dated 18.11.2021

Today case is fixed for appearance and copy.

Accused persons on court bail are absent by petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 11.02.2022 appearance and copy.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.