

C Case No 73 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-003884-2019
JO-WB00052

Order No & dated

24/04.01.2023

Today case is fixed for appearance and copy.

Both the accused persons on court bail are absent by filing petition praing for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 12.04.2023 for appearance and copy.

Sureties of the accused persons are directed to produce the accused persons on the date fixed id W/A will be issued.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.