

C Case No 73 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-003884-2019
JO-WB00702

Order No & dated

25/12.04.2023

This day is fixed for apperance and supply of copy.

Two accused persons on court bail namely, Moni Khan and Asgar Sk are present.

Copies are supplied.

Fix 19.08.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.