

C Case No 73 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-003884-2019
JO-WB00837
Present: Shri Teerthankar Bhattarcharyya
ADJ,1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No & dated
02/09.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of P.W.s.
Both the accused persons namely, Moni Khan and Asgar Sk on Court bail are present.
Ld. Special P.P. and Ld. Defence counsel are present.
No witness has turned up.
Case is adjourned.
To date(10.07.2024) for appearance and evidence of P.Ws.
Ld. Special P.P. is directed to furnish details about any other pending case/cases against the accused person.
Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

