

C Case No 73 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-003884-2019
JO-WB00625

Order No & dated

12/31.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of P.W.s.

Both the accused persons namely, Moni Khan and Asgar Sk on Court bail are absent by filing petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C. representing through Ld. Advocate.

Ld. Special P.P. and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness has turned up.

Case is adjourned.

Fix for appearance and evidence of P.W.s.as per following fresh schedule:-

09.03.2026 for evidence of csw-1.

10.03.2026 for evidence of csw-2.

11.03.2026 for evidence of csw-3

Issue summons. Prosecution is directed to ensure the presence of witnesses.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

